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Property Record Card 
Parcel: 19-21-30-501-0000-004A 
Property Address: 8675 S US HWY 17-92  MAITLAND, FL 32751 
Owners: ROGER JUDSKI LIVING TRUST 
2026 Market Value $2,405,379  Assessed Value $2,246,783 Taxable Value $2,246,783 

2025 Tax Bill $29,594.56 Tax Savings with Non-Hx Cap $2,657.62 

Used Car Sales property w/1st Building size of 16,640 SF and a lot size of 5.80 Acres 

Parcel Location Site View 

Parcel Information Value Summary 

Parcel 19-21-30-501-0000-004A 

Property Address 
8675 S US HWY 17-92 
MAITLAND, FL 32751 

Mailing Address 
953 VERSAILLES CIR 
MAITLAND, FL 32751-4501 

Subdivision LAKE OF THE WOODS SUBD 

Tax District 01:County Tax District 

DOR Use Code 2701:Used Car Sales 

Exemptions None 

AG Classification No 

2026 Working 
Values 

2025 Certified 
Values 

Valuation Method Cost/Market Cost/Market 

Number of Buildings 5 5 

Depreciated Building Value $690,697 $693,874 

Depreciated Other Features $175,990 $125,222 

Land Value (Market) $1,538,692 $1,538,692 

Land Value Agriculture $0 $0 

Just/Market Value $2,405,379 $2,357,788 

Portability Adjustment $0 $0 

Save Our Homes 
Adjustment/Maximum 
Portability 

$0 $0 

Non-Hx 10% Cap (AMD 1) $158,596 $315,258 

P&G Adjustment $0 $0 

Assessed Value $2,246,783 $2,042,530 

2025 Certified Tax Summary Owner(s) 
Name - Ownership Type Tax Amount w/o Exemptions $32,252.18 

Tax Bill Amount $29,594.56 

Tax Savings with Exemptions $2,657.62 

ROGER JUDSKI LIVING TRUST 

Note: Does NOT INCLUDE Non Ad Valorem Assessments 
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Legal Description 

LOTS 4 5 & 6 (LESS NLY 1/2 OF 
LOT 4 & BEG 86.38 FT S 53 DEG 
50 MIN E OF SW COR LOT 4 RUN S 26 
DEG 20 MIN W 39.55 FT S 54 DEG 
38 MIN E 210 FT N 38 DEG 53 MIN E 
117.81 FT N 49 DEG 47 MIN W 
240 FT S 26 DEG 20 MIN W 100.05 FT 

TO BEG & RD) 
LAKE OF THE WOODS SUBD 
PB 7 PG 25 

Taxes 

Taxing Authority Assessed Exempt Amount Taxable 

COUNTY GENERAL FUND $2,246,783 $0 $2,246,783 

Schools $2,405,379 $0 $2,405,379 

FIRE $2,246,783 $0 $2,246,783 

ROAD DISTRICT $2,246,783 $0 $2,246,783 

SJWM(Saint Johns Water Management) $2,246,783 $0 $2,246,783 

Sales 

Deed Type Date Sale Amount Book / Page Sale Type Qualified? 

WARRANTY DEED 5/1/2015 $100 08479/0177 Improved No 

SPECIAL WARRANTY 
DEED 

11/1/1996 $850,000 03167/0090 Improved Yes 

WARRANTY DEED 3/1/1994 $1,086,600 02771/0818 Improved No 

WARRANTY DEED 7/1/1982 $420,000 01420/0895 Improved No 

WARRANTY DEED 1/1/1973 $33,500 00996/0347 Improved Yes 

Land 

Units Rate Assessed Market 

172,497 SF $11.15/SF $1,538,674 $1,538,674 

1.79 Acres $10/Acre $18 $18 
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Building Information 

# 1 

Use STEEL/PRE ENGINEERED. 

Year Built* 1971 

Bed 

Bath 

Fixtures 0 

Base Area (ft²) 16640 

Total Area (ft²) 

Constuction METAL PREFINISHED 

Replacement Cost $883,476 

Assessed $353,390 
Building 1 

* Year Built = Actual / Effective 

Building Information 

# 2 

Use STEEL/PRE ENGINEERED. 

Year Built* 1974 

Bed 

Bath 

Fixtures 0 

Base Area (ft²) 9600 

Total Area (ft²) 

Constuction METAL PREFINISHED 

Replacement Cost $469,196 

Assessed $187,678 
Building 2 

* Year Built = Actual / Effective 
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Building Information 

# 3 

Use STEEL/PRE ENGINEERED. 

Year Built* 1998 

Bed 

Bath 

Fixtures 0 

Base Area (ft²) 960 

Total Area (ft²) 

Constuction METAL PREFINISHED 

Replacement Cost $73,435 

Assessed $47,366 
Building 3 

* Year Built = Actual / Effective 

Building Information 

# 4 

Use STEEL/PRE ENGINEERED. 

Year Built* 1998 

Bed 

Bath 

Fixtures 0 

Base Area (ft²) 1056 

Total Area (ft²) 

Constuction 
WOOD SIDING WITH WOOD OR 

METAL STUDS 

Replacement Cost $109,889 

Assessed $70,878 
Building 4 

* Year Built = Actual / Effective 
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Building Information 

# 5 

Use MASONRY PILASTER . 

Year Built* 1990 

Bed 

Bath 

Fixtures 0 

Base Area (ft²) 810 

Total Area (ft²) 

Constuction CONCRETE BLOCK - MASONRY 

Replacement Cost $51,663 

Assessed $31,385 
Building 5 

* Year Built = Actual / Effective 

Permits 

Permit # Description Value CO Date Permit Date 

04190 
SIGN; PAD PER PERMIT 8695 S US HWY 17 
-92 

$10,375 5/25/2010 

05393 
MECHANICAL & CONDENSOR; 
CONTRACTOR - DIDDEN, BART RICHARD 

$700 6/12/2000 

05863 400 X 6 BLOCK FENCE $6,600 7/1/1999 

01946 MISC ELECT ROGERS VET $1,000 3/1/1999 

01021 
FIRE SYSTEM; PAD PER PERMIT 8625 
ORLANDO AVE N 

$1,900 2/1/1999 

10116 SPRAY PAINT BOOTH $14,000 12/1/1998 

08267 REAR RETAINING WALL $20,000 10/1/1998 

07942 CANOPY; ROGER'S CORVETTE $7,000 10/1/1998 

02751 
SPRINKLER SYSTEM; BUDGET RENT-A-
CAR; PAD PER PERMIT 8695 HWY 17-92 S 

$2,800 4/1/1998 

00874 ROGER'S CORVETTE CARWASH $29,000 5/14/1998 2/1/1998 

01113 NEW OFFICE; ROGER'S CORVETTE $69,836 5/14/1998 2/1/1998 

00963 
INTERIOR ALTERATION; ROGER'S 
CORVETTE; PAD PER PERMIT 8615 HWY 
17-92 S 

$28,000 2/1/1998 

05043 
REPLACE X (3) 10 TON UNITS; PAD PER 
PERMIT 8675 HWY 17-92 S; ROGER'S 
CORVETTE CENTER 

$23,000 7/1/1997 

03983 
PERMIT DOES NOT STATE WORK 
DESCRIPTION; ROGER'S CORVETTE; PAD 
PER PERMIT 8605 HWY 17-92 S 

$0 6/1/1997 

02401 
MANSARD FACADE ROGER'S CORVETTE; 
PAD PER PERMIT 8675 HIGHWAY 17-92 S 

$9,000 4/1/1997 

01318 
INT DEMO WALL COVERINGS ONLY; PAD 
PER PERMIT 8605 HIGHWAY 17-92 S 

$2,400 3/1/1997 
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01588 
ELECTRIC; ROGERS CORVETTE 
SHOWROOM; PAD PER PERMIT 8605 
HIGHWAY 17-92 S 

$2,499 3/1/1997 

01726 
PERMIT DOES NOT STATE WORK 
DESCRIPTION; ROGER'S CORVETTE; PAD 
PER PERMIT 8675 HIGHWAY 17-92 S 

$1,180 3/1/1997 

01720 
PERMIT DOES NOT STATE WORK 
DESCRIPTION; ROGER'S CORVETTE; PAD 
PER PERMIT 8675 HIGHWAY 17-92 S 

$2,500 3/1/1997 

04888 COATING ROOF $7,231 7/1/1994 

Extra Features 

Description Year Built Units Cost Assessed 

COMMERCIAL ASPHALT DR 2 IN 1998 35752 $96,530 $57,918 

COMMERCIAL CONCRETE DR 4 IN 1982 4375 $23,800 $14,280 

6' CHAIN LINK FENCE - LIN FT 1998 383 $5,933 $3,560 

COMMERCIAL ASPHALT DR 2 IN 1979 24248 $65,470 $39,282 

6' CHAIN LINK FENCE - LIN FT 1971 1860 $28,811 $17,287 

POLE LIGHT 1 ARM 1998 3 $5,562 $5,562 

POLE LIGHT 1 ARM 1982 2 $3,708 $3,708 

POLE LIGHT 2 ARM 1982 4 $14,420 $14,420 

BLOCK WALL - SF 1999 2400 $33,288 $19,973 

Zoning School Districts 

Zoning C-2 

Description Retail Commercial 

Future Land Use MXD 

Description Mixed Development 

Elementary English Estates 

Middle South Seminole 

High Lake Howell 

Fire Station # Station: 22 Zone: 224 

Power Company DUKE 

Phone (Analog) CENTURY LINK 

Water Casselberry 

Sewage City Of Casselberry 

Garbage Pickup 

Recycle 

Yard Waste 

Hauler # 

Utilities 

Commissioner District 4 - Amy Lockhart 

US Congress District 7 - Cory Mills 

State House District 38 - David Smith 

State Senate District 10 - Jason Brodeur 

Voting Precinct Precinct 62 

Political Representation 

Thursday, December 18, 2025 6/7 



Property Value History 

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

$0 

$300,000 

$600,000 

$900,000 

$1,200,000 

$1,500,000 

$1,800,000 

$2,100,000 

$2,400,000 

$18,000 

$20,000 

$22,000 

$24,000 

$26,000 

$28,000 

$30,000 

$32,000 

$1,413,591 $1,587,646 $1,688,041 $2,232,551 $2,357,788 

$19,500 

$21,027 

$22,464 

$26,510 

$29,595 
Market Value 

Tax Bill Amount 

Copyright 2026 © Seminole County Property Appraiser 
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Property Record Card 
Parcel: 19-21-30-501-0000-004C 
Property Address: 8575 S US HWY 17-92  MAITLAND, FL 32751 
Owners: ROGER JUDSKI LIVING TRUST 
2026 Market Value $740,496  Assessed Value $740,496 Taxable Value $740,496 

2025 Tax Bill $10,022.58 

Stores General-One Story property w/1st Building size of 4,932 SF and a lot size of 0.67 Acres 

Parcel Location Site View 

Parcel Information Value Summary 

Parcel 19-21-30-501-0000-004C 

Property Address 
8575 S US HWY 17-92 
MAITLAND, FL 32751 

Mailing Address 
953 VERSAILLES CIR 
MAITLAND, FL 32751-4501 

Subdivision LAKE OF THE WOODS SUBD 

Tax District 01:County Tax District 

DOR Use Code 11:Stores General-One Story 

Exemptions None 

AG Classification No 

2026 Working 
Values 

2025 Certified 
Values 

Valuation Method Cost/Market Cost/Market 

Number of Buildings 3 3 

Depreciated Building Value $321,593 $321,393 

Depreciated Other Features $22,793 $15,195 

Land Value (Market) $396,110 $396,110 

Land Value Agriculture $0 $0 

Just/Market Value $740,496 $732,698 

Portability Adjustment $0 $0 

Save Our Homes 
Adjustment/Maximum 
Portability 

$0 $0 

Non-Hx 10% Cap (AMD 1) $0 $0 

P&G Adjustment $0 $0 

Assessed Value $740,496 $732,698 

2025 Certified Tax Summary Owner(s) 
Name - Ownership Type Tax Amount w/o Exemptions $10,022.58 

Tax Bill Amount $10,022.58 

Tax Savings with Exemptions $0.00 

ROGER JUDSKI LIVING TRUST 

Note: Does NOT INCLUDE Non Ad Valorem Assessments 
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Legal Description 

BEG 86.38 FT S 53 DEG 50 MIN E OF SW COR 
LOT 4 RUN S 26 DEG 20 MIN W 39.55 FT S 54 
DEG 38 MIN E 210 FT N 38 DEG 53 MIN E 
117.81 FT N 49 DEG 47 MIN W 240 FT S   26 
DEG 20 MIN W 100.05 FT TO BEG LAKE OF THE 
WOODS SUBD PB 7 PG 25 

Taxes 

Taxing Authority Assessed Exempt Amount Taxable 

COUNTY GENERAL FUND $740,496 $0 $740,496 

Schools $740,496 $0 $740,496 

FIRE $740,496 $0 $740,496 

ROAD DISTRICT $740,496 $0 $740,496 

SJWM(Saint Johns Water Management) $740,496 $0 $740,496 

Sales 

Deed Type Date Sale Amount Book / Page Sale Type Qualified? 

TRUSTEE DEED 11/4/2024 $100 10738/1524 Improved No 

WARRANTY DEED 3/1/1995 $34,200 02899/0807 Improved No 

WARRANTY DEED 3/1/1995 $34,200 02899/0803 Improved No 

WARRANTY DEED 3/1/1995 $43,800 02899/0799 Improved No 

WARRANTY DEED 3/1/1995 $34,200 02899/0795 Improved No 

WARRANTY DEED 3/1/1994 $100 02733/0523 Improved No 

WARRANTY DEED 10/1/1988 $36,000 02006/0117 Improved No 

WARRANTY DEED 2/1/1984 $32,500 01524/1813 Improved No 

WARRANTY DEED 1/1/1984 $325,000 01519/0629 Improved Yes 

QUIT CLAIM DEED 9/1/1978 $100 01194/0175 Improved No 

WARRANTY DEED 1/1/1971 $85,000 00857/0371 Improved Yes 

Land 

Units Rate Assessed Market 

24,376 SF $16.25/SF $396,110 $396,110 
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Building Information 

# 1 

Use MASONRY PILASTER . 

Year Built* 1961 

Bed 

Bath 

Fixtures 0 

Base Area (ft²) 4932 

Total Area (ft²) 

Constuction NO WALLS 

Replacement Cost $354,404 

Assessed $141,762 
Building 1 

* Year Built = Actual / Effective 

Appendages 

Description  Area (ft²) 

OPEN PORCH FINISHED 375 

OPEN PORCH FINISHED 305 

Building Information 

# 2 

Use MASONRY PILASTER . 

Year Built* 1961 

Bed 

Bath 

Fixtures 0 

Base Area (ft²) 2543 

Total Area (ft²) 

Constuction NO WALLS 

Replacement Cost $223,324 

Assessed $89,330 
Building 2 

* Year Built = Actual / Effective 

Appendages 

Description  Area (ft²) 

GARAGE FINISHED C.B.S. 675 

Thursday, December 18, 2025 3/5 



Building Information 

# 3 

Use MASONRY PILASTER . 

Year Built* 1961 

Bed 

Bath 

Fixtures 0 

Base Area (ft²) 2767 

Total Area (ft²) 

Constuction NO WALLS 

Replacement Cost $226,253 

Assessed $90,501 
Building 3 

* Year Built = Actual / Effective 

Appendages 

Description  Area (ft²) 

GARAGE FINISHED C.B.S. 775 

OPEN PORCH FINISHED 215 

UTILITY FINISHED 225 

Permits 

Permit # Description Value CO Date Permit Date 

04173 REROOF $6,000 5/23/2013 

09311 
CHAIN-LINK & VINYL FENCE - ROGER'S 
CORVETTE - #101 

$1,500 8/11/2006 

06266 
DEMOLISH SHED, FENCE, SIGN, & 
INTERIOR WALLS - #101 

$1,000 5/26/2006 

05270 4 FIXTURES 1 EX LIGHT WIRE REC $250 8/1/1997 

02239 ALL LIFE STYLES STE 109 $2,000 4/1/1996 

01276 ALL LIFE STYLES STE 109 INTERI $500 3/5/1996 2/1/1996 

06342 BODY SCRUB UNIT 205 $3,000 3/27/1996 9/1/1995 

Extra Features 

Description Year Built Units Cost Assessed 

COMMERCIAL ASPHALT DR 2 IN 1979 8571 $23,142 $13,885 

WOOD UTILITY BLDG 1979 720 $10,555 $6,333 

6' CHAIN LINK FENCE - LIN FT 2006 277 $4,291 $2,575 
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Zoning School Districts 

Zoning C-3 

Description General Commercial & Wholesale 

Future Land Use MXD 

Description Mixed Development 

Elementary English Estates 

Middle South Seminole 

High Lake Howell 

Fire Station # Station: 22 Zone: 224 

Power Company DUKE 

Phone (Analog) CENTURY LINK 

Water Casselberry 

Sewage City Of Casselberry 

Garbage Pickup 

Recycle 

Yard Waste 

Hauler # 

Utilities 

Commissioner District 4 - Amy Lockhart 

US Congress District 7 - Cory Mills 

State House District 38 - David Smith 

State Senate District 10 - Jason Brodeur 

Voting Precinct Precinct 62 

Political Representation 

Property Value History 

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

$0 
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$439,268 $479,791 $490,538 $638,444 $732,698 

$6,060 

$6,433 $6,528 

$7,649 

$10,023 
Market Value 

Tax Bill Amount 

Copyright 2026 © Seminole County Property Appraiser 
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Seminole County Government 
Development Services Department 
Planning and Development Division 
Credit Card Payment Receipt 

  

If you have questions about your application or payment, please email us 
eplandesk@seminolecountyfl.gov or call us at: (407) 665-7371. 

Receipt Details 

Date: 12/18/2025 1:52:35 PM 
Project: 25-20000011 
Credit Card Number: 55**********1002 
Authorization Number: 06040Z 
Transaction Number: 181225C2B-5DE5D073-9EE0-460B-AAE1-13F8F24EB4FD 
Total Fees Paid: 5229.00 

Fees Paid 

Description Amount 
CC CONVENIENCE FEE -- PZ 104.00 
REZONE WITH LUA (50% OF FEE)14 5125.00 
Total Amount 5229.00 

mailto:eplandesk@seminolecountyfl.gov



